## PLEASE SUPPORT CROZET ARTS: DONATE TO OUR CANDY CANE FUND DRIVE



The mission of Crozet Arts is to bring the arts to life in our community, and we need your help!

Our goal is to raise \$2,000 to ensure the continuation of so many wonderful classes, programs, and summer workshops at Crozet Arts in 2024.

All proceeds will go directly to support Crozet Arts' 2024 General Operations.

Donations may be made online at <u>CrozetArts.org</u> (<u>click here/on the Donate button</u>) or by check (payable to Crozet Arts, mail to PO Box 393, Crozet VA 22932).

## THANK YOU FOR HELPING US TO REACH OUR FUNDRAISING GOAL, SO THAT WE MAY CONTINUE BRINGING THE ARTS TO LIFE IN OUR COMMUNITY!

Crozet Arts is a 501(c)(3) non-profit led by a volunteer Board of Directors, registered as *Old Crozet School Arts*.

Donations are tax-deductible as allowed by law.

Need-based scholarships are available.

